WWW.BB-SMARTWORX.COM  |  ENABLING CONNECTED INTELLIGENCE
Secure, Rugged Wi-Fi Modules
WLNN-xx-DP551 Series
The AirborneM2M line of highly-integrated 802.11 wireless modules allow
OEMs to Wi-Fi enable devices used in an array of machine-to-machine
(M2M) applications. B+B delivers all of the necessary RF technology,
networking stacks and advanced security features in a compact, single-
board package, reducing integration costs for OEMs and providing for a

 embedded modules
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WLNN-ER-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, 10/100 Ethernet adapter, Advanced Enterprise
Security
WLNN-AN-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, UART interface, Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-SE-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n,	UART	with	RS-232/422/485	Driver	Control,
Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-SP-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, SPI interface, Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-EK-DP551 Design and Development Kit
The AirborneM2M modules are footprint and pin-compatible with their
predecessors. Our commitment to maintaining hardware and software
compatibility assures OEMs of a simple, future-proof migration path even as
wireless technology evolves.
Enterprise Class Security
Security protocols are important to mission-critical wireless M2M
applications. AirborneM2M multi-layered security approach addresses the
requirements of Enterprise-class networks and corporate IT departments.
These advanced security features include wireless security (801.11i/WPA2
Enterprise); network security (EAP authentication and certificate support);
communication security (SSH functuionality and fully encrypted data
tunnels); and device security (multi-level encryption capability to protect
configuration data.)
AIRBORNEM2MTM EMBEDDED DUAL
BAND WIRELESS DEVICE SERVER AND
ETHERNET SOLUTION MODULES SERIAL
& ETHERNET TO 802.11A/B/G/N
(2.4 GHz, 5 GHz)
ACCESSORIES
ACH2-DBAT-DP002 - 2 dBi portable (Rubber duck) 2.4/5 GHz antenna
ACH2-DBAT-DP003 - 3.8/5.5 dBi portable (Rubber duck) 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz antenna
World-wide.
Check	with	your	local	distributor	for	availability	and	options.
AirborneM2M  WLNN-xx-DP551 Series_0415ds
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland   +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
Secure, Rugged Wi-Fi Modules
WLNN-XX-DP551 Series
SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNOLOGY
Technology IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n, Wi-Fi compliant
Frequency